TEAM

Aaron Scott/Shawn Holland
Scotty Howard

Dylan Bailey/Brian Bailey

Chad Pilson/Elliot Pilson

Greg Basham/Nic Basham
Greg Stallings/Ricky Grant
William Croteau/Travis Cox
Zach Peaslee/Wayne Smelser
Daniel Smathers/Ryan Suhy
Zack LeMaster/Conner Hardy
Billy Kohls/Will Petty

Ryan Mace/Wayne Mace
Shannon Breeding/Ricky Bomar
Steve Crist/Dennis Stump

Matt Atkins/Matt Foster

Chad Green/Johnny Martin
Brody Luckey/Michael Luckey
Ben Reynolds/Brandon Reynolds
Ethan Reed/Jeff Reed

Michael Toney/Eric Frazier
Colin Cooper/Patrick Cooper
AJ Lester/Griffin Sheets

Brian Stacy/Mark Cox

Bryant Copley/Steve Woodroof
Joey Dawson/Kevin Dawson
Brian Calloway/Tony Toombs
Chris Eads/Ben Eads

#FISH
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BIGLM | BIGSM TOTAL

7.32
6.58
6.08
6.61
4.84
4.58
5.36
4.68

4.59

4.69

4.69

7.13

3.93

5.17

6.17
5.22

4.91

4.65
3.96

2.88

2.47

23.03
22.91
22.83
20.08
18.94
18.94

18.5

18.3
18.12
18.08

17.7
17.58
17.19
16.83
16.53

16.5
16.26
16.18
14.98
14.46
14.15
13.23
12.89
12.16

11.9

8.01



Johnny Cole/Jay Nicely

Aaron Falwell/Steven Coleman

JJ Hale/Todd Davis

Kenny Reynolds/Ryan Reynolds
Kris Goin/Jason Tinsley

Terry Jones/Keith Chrisley

Chris Dawson/Greg Dawson
Brandon McCallister/Tanner Combs
Matt Powers/Rick Young

Brandon Huff

Mike Nichols/Mark Winn Did not fish final















